Westminster School - player stats

Name
Yacine El Bachir
William Yu

Score Games Percentage

7
1

Sebastiano Rebonato Scott 3

Rui Teo

Roger Liu

Max Xue

Leo Chatterjee
Kumar Banerji
Kiri Tran

Kieran Kwa
Kameron Grose
Ishaan Patel
Harry Z Zheng
Ethan bingxuan Li
Daniel Yu
Benjamin Marlier
Amey Gupta
Alisha Vyas
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17
33
100
50
67
67
67
83
67
67
83
67
67
83
100
67
33
100

17876
70847
19236
87984
105468
70848
72928
54090
70845
90276
19750
105470
23690
23691
54089
105467
90275
19447



